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Kicking Academy

Class of 2023

Erik Calvillo
Joshua Moore
Ahmed Mohamed
Omar Camara
Andrew AJ Elliott
Mike Rahmig

Class of 2024

Ethan Devers

Nicholas Nunez

Robert Ram Madayag

Ty Roldan
Jay Hanson

Garrett Wilemon

Class of 2025

Spencer Radnoti

Class of 2026

Vikas Reddy

Quint Johnson

Class of 2027

Yurem Juarez

South Gwinnett, GA
Lamar County, GA
Peachtree Ridge, GA
Westlake, GA
Durant, GA
Norcross, GA

Newnan, GA

West Forsyth, GA
Sprayberry, GA
Kennesaw Mountain, GA
Lakeside, DeKalb, GA
Prattville, AL

Cherokee, GA

Westminster, GA
The Heritage School, GA

Woodward Academy, GA

Temp: 54 Wind: 4 mph Rain: Occasional
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30
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FG%
69%
75%
75%
56%
25%

FG%
69%
56%
25%
31%
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FG%

FG%
50%
63%

FG%
25%

Total Score
281
262
261
236
187

Total Score
263
239
203
203
114

Total Score

Total Score
210
177

Total Score
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2022 Southeast Kicking Punting & Snapping
12/11/2022 ¢ Newnan High School

Overall Kicking by Class
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