

2022 Southeast Kicking Punting & Snapping

12/11/2022 • Newnan High School

Overall Kicking by Class

Class of 2023		Kick Off	2 Min	FG%	Total Score					
Erik Calvillo	South Gwinnett, GA	101	112	69%	281	*	*	*	*	1
Joshua Moore	Lamar County, GA	92	95	75%	262	*	*	*	*	
Ahmed Mohamed	Peachtree Ridge, GA	87	99	75%	261	*	*	*	*	
Omar Camara	Westlake, GA	77	103	56%	236	*	*	1		
Andrew AJ Elliott	Durant , GA	83	79	25%	187					
Mike Rahmig	Norcross, GA									
Class of 2024		Kick Off	2 Min	FG%	Total Score					
Ethan Devers	Newnan, GA	91	103	69%	263	*	*	*	*	
Nicholas Nunez	West Forsyth, GA	87	96	56%	239	*	*	1		
Robert Ram Madayag	Sprayberry, GA	87	91	25%	203	*				
Ty Roldan	Kennesaw Mountain, GA	79	93	31%	203	*				
Jay Hanson	Lakeside, DeKalb, GA		82	31%	114					
Garrett Wilemon	Prattville, AL									
Class of 2025		Kick Off	2 Min	FG%	Total Score					
Spencer Radnoti	Cherokee, GA									
Class of 2026		Kick Off	2 Min	FG%	Total Score					
Vikas Reddy	Westminster, GA	71	89	50%	210	*	1			
Quint Johnson	The Heritage School, GA	85	30	63%	177					
Class of 2027		Kick Off	2 Min	FG%	Total Score					
Yurem Juarez	Woodward Academy, GA	62	79	25%	166					